CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CORPORATE DISBURSEMENT REPORT
August 2, 2021

OPERATING ACCOUNT

FUNDED BY:
GENERAL FUND
SEWER FUND
WATER FUND

CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND
DOWNTOWN TIF SPECIAL PROJECTS FUND
MISCELLANEOUS DEPOSITS FUND

COMMUTER PARKING FUND

APPROVED BY THE CITY COUNCIL ON:

DATE: %/ 2 / Q_\ZS L\

el 4 O e

441,801.66

184,279.56
28,118.63
52,205.49

168,605.29

6,320.55
1,500.00

77214



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: i
DATE: 07/29/21 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:28:26 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G419’ and transact.ck_date=’20210802 00:00:00.000'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 7/21

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ---------—-—--- VENDOR---- ———————-— DEPT-DIV = -—=——- DESCRIPTION--—---- SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 90669 08/02/21 13837 A LAMP CONCRETE CONTRACT 083453 RESOLUTION NO. 21-R-00 0.00 89,069.44
105100 90670 08/02/21 10633 ADT SECURITY SERVICES, I 010613 INVOICE #859975984 0.00 2,025.12
105100 90670 08/02/21 10633 ADT SECURITY SERVICES, I 010613 INVOICE # 859945879 0.00 549.54
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,574.66
105100 90671 08/02/21 14771 AHW, LLC 010925 INVOICE #10450993 DATE 0.00 50.62
105100 90672 08/02/21 5384 AIRGAS USA, LLC 010925 CYLINDER RENTAL INVOIC 0.00 129.67
105100 90673 08/02/21 12722 ALLIED ASPHALT PAVING CO 083453 HOT MIX ASPHALT SURFAC 0.00 364.11
105100 90673 08/02/21 12722 ALLIED ASPHALT PAVING CO 083453 HOT MIX ASPHALT SURFAC 0.00 2,104.28
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,468.39
105100 90674 08/02/21 12365 ANDY FRAIN SERVICES 010613 INVOICE #304465 0.00 1,248.96
105100 90674 08/02/21 12365 ANDY FRAIN SERVICES 010613 INVOICE #304467 0.00 10,911.88
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 12,160.84
105100 90675 08/02/21 14134 AREA DUPAGE TOWING 010613 INVOICE # 24842 0.00 350.00
105100 90676 08/02/21 13068 AT & T 010503 7/7-8/6/21 0.00 68.06
105100 90677 08/02/21 13068 AT & T 010613 07/14-08/13/21 0.00 68.06
105100 90678 08/02/21 13107 AT & T MOBILITY 063447 6/8-7/7/21 0.00 191.27
105100 90679 08/02/21 3400 AT&T 053443 7/10-8/9/21 0.00 428.44
105100 90680 08/02/21 3400 AT&T 010921 07/16-08/15/21 0.00 1,787.01
105100 90681 08/02/21 3400 AT&T 063448 07/16-08/15/21 0.00 258.58
105100 90682 08/02/21 13584 AXON ENTERPRISES, INC 010613 INVOICE # INUS000766 0.00 29,412.00
105100 90683 08/02/21 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 INSPECTIONS/PROPERTY M 0.00 14,375.00
105100 90683 08/02/21 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 ITERIM BUILDING OFFICI 0.00 700.00
105100 90683 08/02/21 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 MISCELLANEOUS PLAN REV 0.00 1,100.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 16,175.00
105100 90684 08/02/21 14784 BRADEN BUSINESS SYSTEMS 011030 KYOCERA MITA MUSEUM CO 0.00 49.28
105100 90685 08/02/21 11977 MERLE BURLEIGH 010208 2021 BLANKET FOR MONTH 0.00 900.00
105100 90686 08/02/21 6441 CANON BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 010924 INVOICE #4036695873 DA 0.00 35.78
105100 90686 08/02/21 6441 CANON BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 063448 INVOICE #4036748155 DA 0.00 63.65
105100 90686 08/02/21 6441 CANON BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 063448 INVOICE #4036807972 DA 0.00 113.27
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 212.70
105100 90687 08/02/21 13021 CASE LOTS, INC 010921 INVOICE #5618 DATED 07 0.00 300.90

105100 90688 08/02/21 14930 CELLEBRITE INC. 010613 QUOTE #Q-203769-1 0.00 4,300.00



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 2
DATE: 07/29/21 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:28:26 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G419’ and transact.ck_date=’'20210802 00:00:00.000’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 7/21

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ----———-——————- VENDOR- === ————————— DEPT-DIV = =—=——- DESCRIPTION-————— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 90689 08/02/21 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 RESOLUTION NO. 20-R-00 0.00 1,200.00
105100 20689 08/02/21 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 RESOLUTION NO. 20-R-00 0.00 2,450.00
105100 90689 08/02/21 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 RESOLUTION NO. 20-R-00 0.00 850.00
105100 90689 08/02/21 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 RESOLUTION NO. 20-R-00 0.00 850.00
105100 90689 08/02/21 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 RESOLUTION NO. 20-R-00 0.00 1,225.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 6,575.00
105100 90690 08/02/21 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 11.81
105100 90690 08/02/21 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 BI-WEEKLY CARPET RUNNE 0.00 13.43
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 25.24
105100 90691 08/02/21 14733 CLEAN EARTH ENVIRONMENTA 010613 INVOICE #74303180474 0.00 612.11
105100 90692 08/02/21 13257 COMCAST CABLE 010614 7/19-8/18/21 0.00 88.40
105100 90692 08/02/21 13257 COMCAST CABLE 010921 07/20-08/19/21 0.00 218.12
105100 90692 08/02/21 13257 COMCAST CABLE 063448 07/25-08/24/21 0.00 258.35
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 564.87
105100 90693 08/02/21 151 COMED 010926 06/17-07/19/21 0.00 134.75
105100 90693 08/02/21 151 COMED 010926 06/15-07/15/21 0.00 1,422.42
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,557.17
105100 90694 08/02/21 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010926 06/14-07/14/21 0.00 81.95
105100 90694 08/02/21 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010208 06/15-07/15/21 0.00 77.56
105100 90694 08/02/21 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010926 06/15-07/14/21 0.00 24.99
105100 90694 08/02/21 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 433476 06/15-07/14/21 0.00 172.35
105100 90694 08/02/21 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 433476 06/15-07/14/21 0.00 318.13
105100 90694 08/02/21 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010926 06/14-07/14/21 0.00 684.65
105100 90694 08/02/21 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 053443 06/15-07/15/21 0.00 20.27
105100 90694 08/02/21 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010926 06/14-07/14/21 0.00 76.19
105100 90694 08/02/21 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 053443 06/14-07/14/21 0.00 183.98
105100 90694 08/02/21 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010921 06/14-07/14/21 0.00 32.12
105100 90694 08/02/21 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010921 06/15-07/15/21 0.00 12.80
105100 90694 08/02/21 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010921 06/15-07/15/21 0.00 162.06
105100 90694 08/02/21 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 053443 06/14-07/14/21 0.00 73.80
105100 90694 08/02/21 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010926 06/15-07/14/21 0.00 55.66
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,976.51
105100 90695 08/02/21 5511 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 010503 CISCO MERAKI MR36 WIRE 0.00 4,164.03
105100 90695 08/02/21 5511 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC. 010503 CISCO MERAKI ENTERPRIS 0.00 1,661.51
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 5,825.54
105100 90696 08/02/21 5504 COOLING EQUIPMENT SERVIC 010921 INVOICE #78259 DATED 0 0.00 272.00
105100 90697 08/02/21 15405 CORREA, MARIO 01 RELEASE OF CURB CUT DE 0.00 2,625.00
105100 90698 08/02/21 9719 CRYSTAL MAINTENANCE SVCS 010921 21-R-0019 - 2021 JANIT 0.00 3,417.50
105100 90698 08/02/21 9719 CRYSTAL MAINTENANCE SVCS 010921 21-R-0019 - 2021 JANIT 0.00 281.25
105100 90698 08/02/21 9719 CRYSTAL MAINTENANCE SVCS 063448 21-R-0019 - 2021 JANIT 0.00 1,822.50
105100 90698 08/02/21 9719 CRYSTAL MAINTENANCE SVCS 433476 21-R-0019 - 2021 JANIT 0.00 281.66

0.00 5,802.91

TOTAL CHECK



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 07/29/21

TIME: 15:28:

26

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G419’ and transact.ck date=’20210802 00:00:00.000"

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 4
DATE: 07/29/21 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:28:26 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G419’ and transact.ck_date=’'20210802 00:00:00.000'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 7/21

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR DEPT-DIV = ———=—— DESCRIPTION-————— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 90713 08/02/21 1685 HACH COMPANY 063448 RENEWAL QUOTE DATED 04 0.00 7,608.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 15,216.00
105100 90714 08/02/21 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010925 CREDIT 0.00 -170.48
105100 90714 08/02/21 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010925 WHEEL ALIGNMENT 0.00 134.95
105100 90714 08/02/21 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010925 HORN 0.00 33.95
105100 90714 08/02/21 561 HAGGERTY FORD 063448 PARTS 0.00 41.24
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 39.66
105100 90715 08/02/21 14818 HAWK FORD 063447 INVOICE #151523 DATED 0.00 605.70
105100 90715 08/02/21 14818 HAWK FORD 010925 INVOICE #40903 DATED 0 0.00 318.99
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 924.69
105100 90716 08/02/21 15221 HEARTLAND COMPUTERS, INC 010613 INVOICE # 61886 0.00 1,358.92
105100 90717 08/02/21 5861 HINCKLEY SPRING WATER CO 010110 BOTTLED WATER 0.00 160.25
105100 90718 08/02/21 15170 HORVATH, ROCKY 063447 REIMBURSEMENT TO ROCKY 0.00 30.00
105100 90719 08/02/21 7985 ILLINOIS CITY/COUNTY MAN 010501 JOB AD POSTING FEE FOR 0.00 50.00
105100 90720 08/02/21 13808 ILLINOIS HOMICIDE INVEST 010613 INVOICE # 2021A0001 0.00 1,350.00
105100 90721 08/02/21 14865 INTERSTATE POWER SYSTEMS 053443 INVOICE #R042033201:01 0.00 1,580.35
105100 90722 08/02/21 15410 JAIN, RAHUL 28 LOI REFUND FOR 827 GAT 0.00 1,500.00
105100 90723 08/02/21 11134 JUST SAFETY, LTD. 063448 FIRST AID SUPPLIES 0.00 73.80
105100 90724 08/02/21 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010921 INVOICE #9021522 DATED 0.00 154.55
105100 90724 08/02/21 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010924 INVOICE #9021522 DATED 0.00 154.55
105100 90724 08/02/21 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010925 INVOICE #9027559 DATED 0.00 247.60
105100 90724 08/02/21 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010925 INVOICE #9027560 DATED 0.00 152.48
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 709.18
105100 90725 08/02/21 14376 KLEIN, THORPE & JENKINS, 010110 4766-010 0.00 234.00
105100 90725 08/02/21 14376 KLEIN, THORPE & JENKINS, 093454 DOWNTOWN 0.00 1,066.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,300.00
105100 90726 08/02/21 11595 JAMES LAMBERT 083453 GENERAL STANDARDS TRAI 0.00 45.00
105100 90726 08/02/21 11595 JAMES LAMBERT 083453 GENERAL STANDARDS EXAM 0.00 24.00
105100 90726 08/02/21 11595 JAMES LAMBERT 083453 RIGHTS OF WAY TRAINING 0.00 25.00
105100 90726 08/02/21 11595 JAMES LAMBERT 083453 RIGHTS OF WAY EXAM FEE 0.00 24.00
105100 90726 08/02/21 11595 JAMES LAMBERT 083453 APPLICATOR LICENSE FEE 0.00 60.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 178.00
105100 90727 08/02/21 14295 MACCARB, INC 063448 RESOLUTION NO. 20-R-00 0.00 2,437.50
105100 90728 08/02/21 231 MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO 010921 BATTERY CLOCK 0.00 98.90
105100 90728 08/02/21 231 MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO 010924 HATS 0.00 132.40

0.00 231.30

TOTAL CHECK



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
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TIME: 15:28:
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CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 6
DATE: 07/29/21 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:28:26 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G419’ and transact.ck_date='20210802 00:00:00.000'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 7/21

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ----—=——————--— VENDOR--—= —=——————— DEPT-DIV = ————- DESCRIPTION-————- SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 90736 08/02/21 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 CREDIT 0.00 -262.05
105100 90736 08/02/21 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 SPARK PLUGS 0.00 34.13
105100 90736 08/02/21 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 BRAKE ROTOR 0.00 269.01
105100 90736 08/02/21 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 BRAKE ROTOR 0.00 73.98
105100 90736 08/02/21 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 Vé SOH 0.00 106.18
105100 90736 08/02/21 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 SW20 QT 0.00 172.44
105100 90736 08/02/21 4735 NAPA AUTO PARTS 010925 BATTERY 0.00 253.64
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 4,102.22
105100 90737 08/02/21 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 010921 5/6-6/5/20 0.00 43.33
105100 90737 08/02/21 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 010921 6/5-7/5/20 0.00 35.74
105100 90737 08/02/21 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 010921 7/5-8/3/20 0.00 33.50
105100 90737 08/02/21 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 010921 8/3-9/3/20 0.00 33.27
105100 90737 08/02/21 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 010921 9/3-10/3/20 0.00 34.57
105100 90737 08/02/21 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 010921 10/31-11/4/20 0.00 58.37
105100 90737 08/02/21 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 010921 11/4-12/4/20 0.00 68.56
105100 90737 08/02/21 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 010921 12/4/20-1/6/21 0.00 111.46
105100 90737 08/02/21 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 010921 1/6-2/4/21 0.00 110.49
105100 90737 08/02/21 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 010921 2/4-3/5/21 0.00 125.66
105100 90737 08/02/21 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 010921 3/5-4/6/21 0.00 88.20
105100 90737 08/02/21 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 010921 4/6-5/5/21 0.00 65.50
105100 90737 08/02/21 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 010921 5/5-6/4/21 0.00 -47.95
105100 90737 08/02/21 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 010921 6/4-7/6/21 0.00 46.63
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 807.33
105100 90738 08/02/21 4303 NORTH EAST MULTI-REGIONA 010613 INVOICE # 287555 0.00 1,000.00
105100 90739 08/02/21 15259 NUTRIEN AG SOL, INC 083453 ROUNDUP PRO CONCENTRAT 0.00 571.25
105100 90739 08/02/21 15259 NUTRIEN AG SOL, INC 083453 GARLON 4 ULTRA - TEN 2 0.00 1,537.50
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,108.75
105100 90740 08/02/21 11423 OLIN CHLOR-ALKALI PRODUC 063448 RESOLUTION NO. 20-R-00 0.00 3,252.44
105100 90741 08/02/21 14739 ON TARGET EAST 010921 INVOICE #1079 DATED 07 0.00 200.00
105100 90742 08/02/21 3739 PADDOCK PUBLICATIONS 011028 PUBLIC HEARING NOTICE, 0.00 81.65
105100 90743 08/02/21 13516 PIONEER TIRE REPAIR 010925 INVOICE #62821 DATED 0 0.00 69.54
105100 90743 08/02/21 13516 PIONEER TIRE REPAIR 010925 INVOICE #6283 DATED 06 0.00 80.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 149.54
105100 90744 08/02/21 14172 PLANET DEPOS, LLC 011028 HEARING TRANSCRIPT FOR 0.00 485.64
105100 90745 08/02/21 13791 PORTER LEE CORPORATION 010613 INVOICE #25658 0.00 45.33
105100 90746 08/02/21 13497 PRIME, TACK & SEAL CO 083453 SPRAY VARIOUS STREETS 0.00 623.25
105100 90746 08/02/21 13497 PRIME, TACK & SEAL CO 083453 SPRAY VARIOUS STREETS 0.00 847.25
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,470.50
105100 90747 08/02/21 14077 PUMP SUPPLY INC 053443 INVOICE #78788-02 DATE 0.00 59.87

105100 90748 08/02/21 1053 RANDALL PRESSURE SYSTEMS 053443 HOSE FITTING 0.00 81.26



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 07/29/21

TIME: 15:28:

26

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G419’

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

7/21

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO

105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK
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105100
105100
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90752
90752
90752
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ISSUE DT ----

08/02/21
08/02/21
08/02/21
08/02/21
08/02/21
08/02/21
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08/02/21
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08/02/21
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08/02/21
08/02/21
08/02/21
08/02/21
08/02/21
08/02/21
08/02/21
08/02/21

08/02/21
08/02/21
08/02/21

08/02/21

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

and transact.ck_date='20210802 00:00:00.000"

VENDOR-—-=—~ —==--— DEPT-DIV
492 RAY O'HERRON, INC. 010613
492 RAY O'HERRON, INC. 010613
492 RAY O'HERRON, INC. 010613
492 RAY O'HERRON, INC. 010613
492 RAY O'HERRON, INC. 010613
492 RAY O'HERRON, INC. 010613
492 RAY O'HERRON, INC. 010613
492 RAY O'HERRON, INC. 010613
14644 RUBINO ENGINEERING INC 083453
13908 RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF IL 010925
13908 RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF IL 010925
13908 RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF IL 010925
13908 RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF IL 063447
13908 RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF IL 010925
13908 RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF IL 010925
13908 RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF IL 010925
13908 RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF IL 010925
13908 RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF IL 010925
13908 RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF IL 010925
13908 RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF IL 010925
13908 RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF IL 063447
13908 RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF IL 063447
13908 RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF IL 010925
13908 RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF IL 010925
13908 RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF IL 063447
13908 RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF IL 063447
13908 RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF IL 010925
13908 RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF IL 010925
13908 RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF IL 063447
13908 RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF IL 063447
13908 RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF IL 010925
13908 RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF IL 010925
13908 RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF IL 010925
13908 RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF IL 010925
13908 RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF IL 010925
13908 RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF IL 010925
13908 RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF IL 010925
13908 RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF IL 010925
13908 RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF IL 063447
13908 RUSH TRUCK CENTERS OF IL 010925
11440 RUSSO POWER EQUIPMENT 010925
11440 RUSSO POWER EQUIPMENT 010925
11440 RUSSO POWER EQUIPMENT 083453
4774 SAFETY LANE INSPECTIONS, 063447
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 8
DATE: 07/29/21 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:28:26 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G419’ and transact.ck_date=’20210802 00:00:00.000'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 7/21

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —---—--———--——-- VENDOR--—= =—==——————— DEPT-DIV = = ————- DESCRIPTION-———-- SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 90754 08/02/21 4774 SAFETY LANE INSPECTIONS, 010925 INVOICE #20876 DATED 0 0.00 92.00
105100 90754 08/02/21 4774 SAFETY LANE INSPECTIONS, 053443 INVOICE #20876 DATED 0 0.00 37.00
105100 90754 08/02/21 4774 SAFETY LANE INSPECTIONS, 063447 INVOICE #20901 DATED 0 0.00 74.00
105100 90754 08/02/21 4774 SAFETY LANE INSPECTIONS, 010925 INVOICE #20924 DATED 0 0.00 74.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 314.00
105100 90755 08/02/21 12709 SPRINT 053443 05/24-06/23/21 0.00 72.25
105100 90755 08/02/21 12709 SPRINT 063447 05/24-06/23/21 0.00 116.10
105100 90755 08/02/21 12709 SPRINT 063448 05/24-06/23/21 0.00 67.25
105100 90755 08/02/21 12709 SPRINT 010921 05/24-06/23/21 0.00 72.75
105100 90755 08/02/21 12709 SPRINT 010924 05/24-06/23/21 0.00 140.00
105100 90755 08/02/21 12709 SPRINT 010925 05/24-06/23/21 0.00 28.90
105100 90755 08/02/21 12709 SPRINT 053443 04/24-05/23/21 0.00 79.92
105100 90755 08/02/21 12709 SPRINT 063448 04/24-05/23/21 0.00 74.92
105100 90755 08/02/21 12709 SPRINT 010921 04/24-05/23/21 0.00 72.75
105100 90755 08/02/21 12709 SPRINT 010924 04/24-05/23/21 0.00 140.00
105100 90755 08/02/21 12709 SPRINT 010925 04/24-05/23/21 0.00 28.90
105100 90755 08/02/21 12709 SPRINT 063447 04/24-05/23/21 0.00 123.77
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,017.51
105100 90756 08/02/21 15403 STREET COP TRAINING 010613 INVOICE # 46392-576-1- 0.00 249.00
105100 90757 08/02/21 15406 SZORC, STEPHEN 05 REFUND OF CREDIT BALAN 0.00 981.38
105100 90758 08/02/21 9209 THIRD MILLENNIUM ASSOCIA 053443 RENDERING & MAILING OF 0.00 928.10
105100 90758 08/02/21 9209 THIRD MILLENNIUM ASSOCIA 063447 RENDERING & MAILING OF 0.00 928.10
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,856.20
105100 90759 08/02/21 12102 THOMAS ENGINEERING GROUP 083453 RESOLUTION NO. 17-R-00 0.00 64,533.09
105100 90760 08/02/21 15072 TOSCAS LAW GROUP 011029 CONDUCT ADMINISTRATIVE 0.00 675.00
105100 90760 08/02/21 15072 TOSCAS LAW GROUP 010613 STATEMENT DATE: 07 26 0.00 300.00
105100 90760 08/02/21 15072 TOSCAS LAW GROUP 010613 STATEMENT DATE: 07 21 0.00 250.00
105100 90760 08/02/21 15072 TOSCAS LAW GROUP 010613 STATEMENT DATE : 07 21 0.00 675.00
105100 90760 08/02/21 15072 TOSCAS LAW GROUP 010613 STATEMENT DATE: 07 22 0.00 500.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,400.00
105100 90761 08/02/21 3349 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROT 083453 24 X 12 FYG 080 AHEAD 0.00 244.50
105100 90761 08/02/21 3349 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROT 083453 24 X 12 FYG 080 ARROW 0.00 244.50
105100 90761 08/02/21 3349 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROT 083453 30" DG 080 BIKE/PED CO 0.00 873.75
105100 90761 08/02/21 3349 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROT 083453 12 X 18 HIP R/W 080 NO 0.00 261.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,623.75
105100 90762 08/02/21 5254 TREDROC TIRE SERVICES 010925 INVOICE #7420042711 DA 0.00 328.83
105100 90763 08/02/21 4089 TYLER MEDICAL SERVICES 010501 INVOICE 428549 RTW EXA 0.00 295.00
105100 90763 08/02/21 4089 TYLER MEDICAL SERVICES 010501 INVOICE 428473 PRE-EMP 0.00 160.00
105100 90763 08/02/21 4089 TYLER MEDICAL SERVICES 010501 INVOICE 428433 PRE-EMP 0.00 160.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 615.00
105100 90764 08/02/21 14383 ULTRA STROBE COMMUNICATI 010613 INVOICE # 079339 0.00 736.00
105100 90764 08/02/21 14383 ULTRA STROBE COMMUNICATI 010613 INVOICE # 079340 0.00 736.00



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 9
DATE: 07/29/21 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:28:26 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND
